other facilities (the "Extension") therein described. It is hereby agreed and stipulated:

The estimated Administrative Cost for the Extension is twenty thousand two hundred
dollars and zero cents ($ 20, 200. 00).

1. 5 Times First Year Revenue is ten thousand eight hundred fifteen dollars and zero cents

10, 815. 00) if Option One; or if Option Two, it will be determined after one year of service.

The amount of Administrative Deposit is twenty thousand two hundred dollars and zero
cents ($ 20, 200. 00).

This Supplemental Memorandum shall be attached to and be treated as part of the